AVENTOS HS top
Technical data sheet
2
IDNR: 4099233 TD-155/1EN-AA AVT HS TOP  © Copyright by Blum
AVENTOS HS top
3b
1
3a

6
5a
Ordering information
 – Ideal for large, one-part fronts
 – Cabinet height 350–800 mm
 – Cabinet width up to 1800 mm
 – Internal depth of at least 264 mm
 – Integrated BLUMOTON adjustment
 – SERVO-DRIVE electrical motion support system
 – Light operating forces
 – Variable stop
 – Standardised position of the lift mechanism
and front fixing bracket
 – Symmetrical lift mechanism and lever arm
 – Tool-free assembly
 – Two lift mechanism fixing methods
 – 3-dimensional adjustment of the front
Note
We recommend the more powerful lift mechanism for applications in overlapping ranges.
A trial application is recommended when you are in a borderline area of the individual lift mechanism.
The front weight (FG) can be increased by 50%, if you use a third lift mechanism.
We recommend a third lift mechanism for wide cabinets. This will prevent the front from sagging when open.
 Standard
 SERVO-DRIVE
1
350–450 2.00–11.50
22S2200
450–540 2.50–12.50
480–660 2.75–15.25 22S2500
650–800 3.50–18.50 22S2800
FG
KH
1 2 x
- 8 x
1
350–450 2.00–11.50
22S2210
450–540 2.50–12.50
480–660 2.75–15.25 22S2510
650–800 3.50–18.50 22S2810
FG
KH
1 2 x
Lift mechanism set